: 121-00889

KRB8PNSE

22.02.21 / VERSION 04

UNS

Description

Qry

123-10157

NP Screw ISO 4028 M5x8 45h browned

02

123-10008

NP Screw ISO 10642 M3x6

03

123-10177

NP Screw 1SO 10642 M3x4

04

123-12008

NP Retaining washer DIN 6799 3.2

05

122-80043

SP KR8PN Spring for cover

06

122-80028

SP KR8PN Rocker cpl.

07

122-80031

SP KR8PN Replacement blade wing

08

122-80045

SP KR8PN Bolt for rocker

09

122-80032

SP KR8PNSE replacement blade

10

122-80300

SP KR8PNSE clamping section cpl.

14

122-80010

SP KR8PN Band ejector

15

122-80049

SP KR8PN Cylinder cap cpl.

16

122-80001

SP KR8PNSE Housing for link

17

123-12018

NP Washer DIN 988 4x8x0.5

18

110-97180

SP Screw DIN 921 M3x2.5

19

123-12058

NP Spring lock washer DIN 137 B3

20

123-10009

NP screw ISO 10642 M4x6

21

122-80093

SP KR8P Cover rocker

RlIdRr R[NP IR, [RIRIR[R[R]RING[SN -

22

123-70015

NP Screwable hose connector 1/4" 6mm-BS
- Accessory -

~

Hellermannlyton




	Foliennummer 1

